Overall

Placing

Bib #

Name
Christenson, David
Rennie, Josh
Harwin, David
Singer, Joe
Cassiday, Kevin
Bickel, Kurt
Greif, David
Yeager, Zack
Snuffer, Mike
Stott, Colby
Bright, Tim
Tanaka, Kevin
Carrino, Annie
Demitios, Victor
Coleman, Travis
Bennett, Wayne
Milligan, Jeff
Stevens, James
Bullis, Rick
Parker, Bill
Yeager, Rhonda
Moritz, Jim
Hippert, Dennis
Parenti, Tony
Weiske, Kevin
Chien, Ryan
Watts, Tony
Greer, Neil
Manning, Craig
McCombs, David
Martini, Lee
Mansur, Matt
McCombs, Nason
Mumme, John
Bovet, John

Herbalife p/b Marc Pro
Herbalife p/b Marc Pro

Audi Reno Tahoe

Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team

3ft

Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium

Audi Reno Tahoe
Reno Cycling Team
Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe
Thirsty Bear p/b Akamo
Reno Wheelmen

Reno Wheelmen
Susanville

Reno Wheelmen

Velo Vecchio Verdi

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Wheelmen

Orange Pedal Cycling

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team

Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium
Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Wheelmen

Sierra Endurance Sports

Reno Wheelmen

Hand Krankers
Orange Pedal Cycling

UNR SR Cold Springs 05-31-16
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Lap 1 Split
00:14:42.29
00:14:58.31
00:15:04.75
00:14:48.43
00:15:05.36
00:15:06.81
00:15:25.75
00:16:09.10
00:16:09.19
00:16:46.31
00:16:53.54
00:16:55.65
00:17:20.19
00:17:20.02
00:17:40.27
00:17:45.98
00:17:54.59
00:17:47.15
00:18:12.57
00:18:21.35
00:18:15.11
00:18:18.66
00:18:16.42
00:18:45.60
00:19:01.75
00:22:10.81
00:19:48.43
00:19:49.19
00:16:11.41
00:19:54.25
00:20:50.43
00:20:08.54
00:21:11.49
00:21:36.08
00:20:41.00

Mph
28.07
27.57
27.37
27.88
27.35
27.31
26.75
25.55
25.55
24.61
24.43
24.38
23.81
23.81
23.36
23.23
23.05
2321
22.67
22.49
22.61
2254
22.59
22.00
21.69
18.61
20.84
20.83
25.49
20.74
19.81
20.49
19.48
19.11
19.96

Lap 2 Split
00:14:49.60
00:15:05.70
00:15:07.51
00:15:24.49
00:15:18.27
00:15:45.38
00:16:26.02
00:16:14.71
00:16:33.03
00:17:02.54
00:17:05.46
00:17:17.86
00:17:30.54
00:17:31.87
00:17:54.57
00:18:02.47
00:18:10.08
00:18:17.75
00:18:05.25
00:18:03.47
00:18:16.58
00:18:41.18
00:18:44.24
00:18:51.72
00:19:12.24
00:17:17.49
00:19:57.76
00:19:58.48
00:23:39.15
00:19:58.12
00:20:13.08
00:21:36.55
00:22:01.46
00:22:35.18
00:26:10.37

Mph
28.14
27.64
27.58
27.07
27.26
26.48
25.38
25.68
25.21
24.48
24.41
2412
23.83
23.80
23.29
23.12
22.96
22.80
23.06
23.10
22.83
22.32
22.26
2212
21.72
2413
20.90
20.88
17.64
20.89
20.63
19.31
18.94
18.47
15.94

Total
00:29:31.89
00:30:04.01
00:30:12.27
00:30:12.92
00:30:23.63
00:30:52.19
00:31:51.77
00:32:23.81
00:32:42.23
00:33:48.85
00:33:59.00
00:34:13.51
00:34:50.73
00:34:51.89
00:35:34.84
00:35:48.45
00:36:04.67
00:36:04.91
00:36:17.82
00:36:24.81
00:36:31.69
00:36:59.84
00:37:00.66
00:37:37.32
00:38:13.99
00:39:28.30
00:39:46.18
00:39:47.67
00:39:50.56
00:39:52.37
00:41:03.51
00:41:45.09
00:43:12.94
00:44:11.27
00:46:51.37

Mph
28.10
27.60
27.48
27.47
27.31
26.88
26.05
25.62
25.38
2454
24.42
24.25
23.82
23.80
23.33
23.18
23.00
23.00
22.86
22.79
2272
22.43
22.42
22.06
2171
21.03
20.87
20.86
20.83
20.81
20.21
19.88
19.20
18.78
17.71

Gap
00:00.00
00:32.12
00:40.37
00:41.03
00:51.74
01:20.30
02:19.88
02:51.92
03:10.33
04:16.96
04:27.11
04:41.61
05:18.84
05:20.00
06:02.95
06:16.56
06:32.78
06:33.01
06:45.93
06:52.92
06:59.80
07:27.94
07:28.77
08:05.43
08:42.10
09:56.40
10:14.29
10:15.78
10:18.66
10:20.48
11:31.62
12:13.20
13:41.05
14:39.37
17:19.47




UNR SR Cold Springs 05-31-16

A's
Placing Bib # Name Cat 1 Lap Split Mph Split Mph Total Mph Gap
1 1 Christenson, David Herbalife p/b Marc Pro A 00:14:42.29 28.07 00:14:49.60 28.14 00:29:31.89 28.10 00:00.00
2 15 Rennie, Josh Herbalife p/b Marc Pro A 00:14:58.31 27.57 00:15:05.70 27.64 00:30:04.01 27.60 00:32.12
3 5 Harwin, David Audi Reno Tahoe A 00:15:04.75 27.37 00:15:07.51 27.58 00:30:12.27 27.48 00:40.37
4 14 Singer, Joe Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium A 00:14:48.43 27.88 00:15:24.49 27.07 00:30:12.92 27.47 00:41.03
5 3 Cassiday, Kevin Reno Cycling Team A 00:15:05.36 27.35 00:15:18.27 27.26 00:30:23.63 27.31 00:51.74
6 2 Bickel, Kurt 3ft A 00:15:06.81 27.31 00:15:45.38 26.48 00:30:52.19 26.88 01:20.30
7 35 Greif, David Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium A 00:15:25.75 26.75 00:16:26.02 25.38 00:31:51.77 26.05 02:19.88
B's
Placing Bib # Name Cat 1 Lap Split Mph Split Mph Total Mph Gap
1 310 Yeager, Zack B 00:16:09.10 25.55 00:16:14.71 25.68 00:32:23.81 25.62 00:00.00
2 357 Snuffer, Mike Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:16:09.19 25.55 00:16:33.03 25.21 00:32:42.23 25.38 00:18.42
3 314 Stott, Colby Reno Cycling Team B 00:16:46.31 24.61 00:17:02.54 24.48 00:33:48.85 24.54 01:25.04
4 336 Bright, Tim Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:16:53.54 24.43 00:17:05.46 24.41 00:33:59.00 24.42 01:35.19
5 346 Tanaka, Kevin Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:16:55.65 24.38 00:17:17.86 24.12 00:34:13.51 24.25 01:49.70
6 356 Carrino, Annie Thirsty Bear p/b Akamo B 00:17:20.19 23.81 00:17:30.54 23.83 00:34:50.73 23.82 02:26.92
7 312 Demitios, Victor Reno Wheelmen B 00:17:20.02 23.81 00:17:31.87 23.80 00:34:51.89 23.80 02:28.08
8 311 Coleman, Travis Reno Wheelmen B 00:17:40.27 23.36 00:17:54.57 23.29 00:35:34.84 23.33 03:11.03
9 309 Yeager, Rhonda Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:18:15.11 22.61 00:18:16.58 22.83 00:36:31.69 22.72 04:07.88
10 308 Moritz, Jim Reno Wheelmen B 00:18:18.66 22.54 00:18:41.18 22.32 00:36:59.84 22.43 04:36.03
11 358 Chien, Ryan Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium B 00:22:10.81 18.61 00:17:17.49 24.13 00:39:28.30 21.03 07:04.49
12 334 Manning, Craig Sierra Endurance Sports B 00:16:11.41 25.49 00:23:39.15 17.64 00:39:50.56 20.83 07:26.75
C's
Placing Bib # Name Cat 1 Lap Split Mph Split Mph Total Mph Gap
1 615 Bennett, Wayne Susanville C 00:17:45.98 23.23 00:18:02.47 23.12 00:35:48.45 23.18 00:00.00
610 Milligan, Jeff Reno Wheelmen (o} 00:17:54.59 23.05 00:18:10.08 22.96 00:36:04.67 23.00 00:16.22
3 611 Stevens, James (o} 00:17:47.15 23.21 00:18:17.75 22.80 00:36:04.91 23.00 00:16.45
4 612 Bullis, Rick Velo Vecchio Verdi (o} 00:18:12.57 22.67 00:18:05.25 23.06 00:36:17.82 22.86 00:29.37
5 654 Parker, Bill Cc 00:18:21.35 22.49 00:18:03.47 23.10 00:36:24.81 22.79 00:36.36
6 607 Hippert, Dennis Orange Pedal Cycling C 00:18:16.42 22.59 00:18:44.24 22.26 00:37:00.66 22.42 01:12.21
7 603 Parenti, Tony Reno Wheelmen C 00:18:45.60 22.00 00:18:51.72 2212 00:37:37.32 22.06 01:48.87
8 637 Weiske, Kevin Reno Cycling Team C 00:19:01.75 21.69 00:19:12.24 21.72 00:38:13.99 21.71 02:25.54
9 638 Watts, Tony Audi Reno Tahoe Cc 00:19:48.43 20.84 00:19:57.76 20.90 00:39:46.18 20.87 03:57.73
10 605 Greer, Neil Reno Wheelmen Cc 00:19:49.19 20.83 00:19:58.48 20.88 00:39:47.67 20.86 03:59.22
11 621 McCombs, David Cc 00:19:54.25 20.74 00:19:58.12 20.89 00:39:52.37 20.81 04:03.92
12 653 Martini, Lee Cc 00:20:50.43 19.81 00:20:13.08 20.63 00:41:03.51 20.21 05:15.06
13 604 Mansur, Matt Reno Wheelmen Cc 00:20:08.54 20.49 00:21:36.55 19.31 00:41:45.09 19.88 05:56.64
14 620 McCombs, Nason Cc 00:21:11.49 19.48 00:22:01.46 18.94 00:43:12.94 19.20 07:24.49
15 617 Mumme, John Hand Krankers Cc 00:21:36.08 19.11 00:22:35.18 18.47 00:44:11.27 18.78 08:22.81
16 602 Bovet, John Orange Pedal Cycling C 00:20:41.00 19.96 00:26:10.37 15.94 00:46:51.37 17.71 11:02.92
Women
Placing Bib # Name Cat 1 Lap Split Mph Split Mph Total Mph Gap
1 356 Carrino, Annie Thirsty Bear p/b Akamo B 00:17:20.19 23.81 00:17:30.54 23.83 00:34:50.73 23.82 00:00.00
2 309 Yeager, Rhonda Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:18:15.11 22.61 00:18:16.58 22.83 00:36:31.69 22.72 01:40.96




